
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/078554-2025 

Tender

PURCON 5063 SCVA Valuation

UNIVERSITY OF EAST ANGLIA

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-078554
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05acc5 (view related notices)
Published 1 December 2025, 3:03pm

This is an old version of this notice. View the latest version.  

Scope 

Description

The university is seeking to appoint a partner to deliver a valuation of the full art collection
of the Sainsbury Centre. This valuation must meet the standards of our external financial
auditors and the results must be completed and reported to the university by 30th June
2026. The Sainsbury Centre will support and coordinate onsite access to artworks,
working with appointed supplier in advance to ensure this process is efficient for both
parties.

Total value (estimated)

£250,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/078554-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/078554-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05acc5
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/078574-2025


Page 2 to 5

Contract dates (estimated)

1 February 2026 to 30 June 2026

5 months

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

79212100 - Financial auditing services

Contract locations

UKH15 - Norwich and East Norfolk

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

Submission 



Page 3 to 5

Enquiry deadline

16 December 2025, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline

7 January 2026, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://in-tendhost.co.uk/universityofeastanglia/aspx/Home

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

28 January 2026

Award criteria 

Name Type Weighting
Quality Quality 60%
Pricing Price 40%

https://in-tendhost.co.uk/universityofeastanglia/aspx/Home


Page 4 to 5

Other information 

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Documents 

Associated tender documents

https://in-tendhost.co.uk/universityofeastanglia/aspx/Home

Contracting authority 

UNIVERSITY OF EAST ANGLIA

Companies House: RC000651

https://in-tendhost.co.uk/universityofeastanglia/aspx/Home


Page 5 to 5

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PCCY-8551-ZNDY

Norwich Research Park

Norwich

NR4 7TJ

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@uea.ac.uk

Website: http://uea.ac.uk

Region: UKH15 - Norwich and East Norfolk

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@uea.ac.uk
http://uea.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Award criteria
	Other information
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Documents
	Associated tender documents
	https://in-tendhost.co.uk/universityofeastanglia/aspx/Home

	Contracting authority
	UNIVERSITY OF EAST ANGLIA


		2026-02-23T20:26:22+0000
	TCPDF




